
MAHADEVI ACADEMY------------------------------------------------ Academic Calendar-2021-22 
 
SN       DAY & DATES      ACTIVITIES 

1  Monday,  April 05, 2021     School Re-Opens 
2  Tuesday, April 13, 2021    Baisakhi Celebration 
         Fancy Dress Competition (I To II) 
         Paragraph Writing (III to V) 
         Poem Writing (IX & X) 
4    Wednesday, May 05, 2021     English Poem Singing (Not more than 6 participants) house 
         wise (VI to VIII) 
5 Friday, May 07, 2021      Painting Competition (IX & X) On Tagore 
6 Monday, July 05, 2021      School Re-Opens 
7 Wednesday, July 21, 2021      Pink (Girls) & Blue (Boys) Day Celebration (1st to 3rd) 
         Nature Walk Competition (3rd to 5th ) 

Word Antakshri (VI & VII) House wise 
Speech on Save Environment (VIII & IX) House wise 
Save Environment Poster Competition (X) House wise 

8 Saturday, July 31, 2021      P.T.M. 
9 Sunday, August 15, 2021      Independence Day Celebration 

English Rhyme Competition (I to V) 
G. K. Quiz (VI to VIII) House wise 
Computer Quiz (IX & X) House wise 

10 Tuesday, August 31, 2021     P.T.M. 

11 Sunday, September 05, 2021     Teacher's Day Celebration 
         G. K. Quiz (I & II) House wise 

   Solo Classical Dance (VI to VIII) House wise 
         Advertisement (IX & X) 
12 Sunday, October 31, 2021     P.T.M. 
13 Saturday, November 13, 2021    SPORTS DAY 
14 Sunday, November 14, 2021    Children’s Day 
         My Teacher (I) 
         My Family (II) 

         esjk fç; R;kSgkj (III) 
         vxj esjs ia[k gksrs (IV) 

         gekjs fç; usrkth (V) 

         Global Warming (VI to VIII) 

         okn&fookn çfr;ksfxrk (IX & X) 

15 Tuesday, November 30, 2021     P.T.M. 
16  Friday, December 31, 2021     P.T.M. 
17  Wednesday, January 26, 2022    Republic Day Celebration 
18 monday, January 31, 2022     P.T.M. 

Basant Panchmi Celebration 
Saraswati Vandana (X) 

         Skit presentation (English/Hindi) 5minutes (I to V) House wise 

19  Friday, February 25, 2022     Annual Exams Tentative 
20  Sunday, March 20,2022      Annual Day  


